==

TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2

IMN 302/5 05-07/07/2024
TIME SCHEDULE
INTERMEDIATE T.C. TIMES FOLLOW AT THE END OF THE TIME SCHEDULE 06/07/2024 - 18:21 - PAGE 1
START LAP 2 SECTION 12B Podium
RIDER TC 0‘1 TC12@160' TC 1? TC24@160'
468 PASCUET Elia Sherco 8:00 10:40 11:10 13:50 13:52
448 KROGMEIER Maren TRRS 8:01:30 10:41:30 11:11:30 13:51:30 13:53:30
457 WRASIDLO Emilia GASGAS 8:03 10:43 11:13 13:53 13:55
444 SAUER Emilia Sherco 8:04:30 10:44:30 11:14:30 13:54:30 13:56:30
424 HUNGER Alexandra TRRS 8:06 10:46 11:16 13:56 13:58
440 HODNEMYR HORVE Nora Marie Beta 8:07:30 10:47:30 11:17:30 13:57:30 13:59:30
462 MOI Wilde Beta 8:09 10:49 11:19 13:59 14:01
429 HERNANDO MARTINEZ Daniela Beta 8:10:30 10:50:30 11:20:30 14:00:30 14:02:30
446 SCHNEIDER Hannah Beta 8:12 10:52 11:22 14:02 14:04
427 BAILEY Sophie TRRS 8:13:30 10:53:30 11:23:30 14:03:30 14:05:30
449 WEBER Linda TRRS 8:15 10:55 11:25 14:05 14:07
415 TRENTINI Sara TRRS 8:16:30 10:56:30 11:26:30 14:06:30 14:08:30
423 MELING Seline Beta 8:18 10:58 11:28 14:08 14:10
421 PENA Margaux Electric Motion 8:19:30 10:59:30 11:29:30 14:09:30 14:11:30
417 LONYCZ Justyna GASGAS 8:21 11:01 11:31 14:11 14:13
403 PI RAMIREZ Laia Beta 8:22:30 11:02:30 11:32:30 14:12:30 14:14:30
474 BRANDANI Martina Sherco 8:24 11:04 11:34 14:14 14:16
RIDER TC 0‘1 TC12@160" TC 1? TC24@160'
341 HODNEMYR HORVE Henrik Beta 8:25:30 11:05:30 11:35:30 14:15:30 14:17:30
389 BONDZIO Milan Beta 8:27 11:07 11:37 14:17 14:19
352 LEHMANN Mattis Beta 8:28:30 11:08:30 11:38:30 14:18:30 14:20:30
329 STAUDIGEL Paul GASGAS 8:30 11:10 11:40 14:20 14:22
348 MUELLER Colin Mecatecno 8:31:30 11:11:30 11:41:30 14:21:30 14:23:30
339 SCHLOSSER Lennox TRRS 8:33 11:13 11:43 14:23 14:25
372 ASLAKSEN Henrik Berge Beta 8:34:30 11:14:30 11:44:30 14:24:30 14:26:30
360 DUDA Wojciech TRRS 8:36 11:16 11:46 14:26 14:28
338 RISTEVSKI Marian TRRS 8:37:30 11:17:30 11:47:30 14:27:30  14:29:30
336 BAILLY Lilian Beta 8:39 11:19 11:49 14:29 14:31
345 WALLING Benjamin Beta 8:40:30 11:20:30 11:50:30 14:30:30 14:32:30
383 VENTELON Aime Beta 8:42 11:22 11:52 14:32 14:34
349 DANCE Max GASGAS 8:43:30 11:23:30 11:53:30 14:33:30 14:35:30
393 AARON Murphy GASGAS 8:45 11:25 11:55 14:35 14:37
374 GOVERTSEN Petter Beta 8:46:30 11:26:30 11:56:30 14:36:30 14:38:30
343 MONNIER Elouenn Beta 8:48 11:28 11:58 14:38 14:40
368 BESNARD Hugo Beta 8:49:30 11:29:30 11:59:30 14:39:30 14:41:30
356 LLOPIS TARREGA Angel Vertigo 8:51 11:31 12:01 14:41 14:43
342 SACHT Fabio Sherco 8:52:30 11:32:30 12:02:30 14:42:30 14:44:30
378 RIERA Nil TRRS 8:54 11:34 12:04 14:44 14:46
364 GODINO GOMEZ Ramon Beta 8:55:30 11:35:30 12:05:30 14:45:30 14:47:30
362 COMBARRO GIRONA Marcos Sherco 8:57 11:37 12:07 14:47 14:49
358 SKELTON Harison Scorpa 8:58:30 11:38:30 12:08:30 14:48:30 14:50:30
335 HEIDEL Johannes Beta 9:00 11:40 12:10 14:50 14:52
331 JORGENSEN Jonas Beta 9:01:30 11:41:30 12:11:30 14:51:30 14:53:30
305 RYNCARZ Pawel TRRS 9:03 11:43 12:13 14:53 14:55
377 SAFFER Leo TRRS 9:04:30 11:44:30 12:14:30 14:54:30 14:56:30
365 PIQUET Romeo Beta 9:06 11:46 12:16 14:56 14:58
391 ECHENE Pablo Beta 9:07:30 11:47:30 12:17:30 14:57:30 14:59:30
376 SIM Euan Sherco 9:09 11:49 12:19 14:59 15:01
353 HEMINGWAY George Beta 9:10:30 11:50:30 12:20:30 15:00:30 15:02:30
START LAP 2 SECTION 128 Podium
RIDER TC 0‘1 TC12@160' TC 1? TC24@160'

mi B
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TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2

IMN 302/5 05-07/07/2024
TIME SCHEDULE
INTERMEDIATE T.C. TIMES FOLLOW AT THE END OF THE TIME SCHEDULE 06/07/2024 - 18:21 - PAGE 2

297 BONIFACE Jarad TRRS 9:12 11:52 12:22 15:02 15:04
274 PARKKONEN Anton TRRS 9:13:30 11:53:30 12:23:30 15:03:30 15:05:30
261 FREIXA Marc Honda 9:15 11:55 12:25 15:05 15:07
259 DIGNAN Ben Montesa 9:16:30 11:56:30 12:26:30 15:06:30 15:08:30
218 HOGAN Connor GASGAS 9:18 11:58 12:28 15:08 15:10
222 LAMPKIN Alfie Vertigo 9:19:30 11:59:30 12:29:30 15:09:30 15:11:30
260 SUNDBERG Max Beta 9:21 12:01 12:31 15:11 15:13
263 PARKKONEN Max TRRS 9:22:30 12:02:30 12:32:30 15:12:30 15:14:30
216 ESCARRA HOMS Arnau TRRS 9:24 12:04 12:34 15:14 15:16
296 MACCOLL Duncan Beta 9:25:30 12:05:30 12:35:30 15:15:30 15:17:30
243 SMITH Oliver Scorpa 9:27 12:07 12:37 15:17 15:19
288 GALLOWAY Jamie TRRS 9:28:30 12:08:30 12:38:30 15:18:30 15:20:30
275 HEIDEL Jonathan Beta 9:30 12:10 12:40 15:20 15:22
283 ALMTHEN Linus GASGAS 9:31:30 12:11:30 12:41:30 15:21:30  15:23:30
237 ZYZNOWSKI Milosz GASGAS 9:33 12:13 12:43 15:23 15:25
232 MARTINEZ SUAREZ Pau Vertigo 9:34:30 12:14:30 12:44:30 15:24:30 15:26:30
269 BEREITER Rodney Beta 9:36 12:16 12:46 15:26 15:28
280 SANDVIK Jone Sherco 9:37:30 12:17:30 12:47:30 15:27:30 15:29:30
256 HIROHATA Shinya Montesa 9:39 12:19 12:49 15:29 15:31
221 FABIAN David Beta 9:40:30 12:20:30 12:50:30 15:30:30 15:32:30
253 NILSEN Mats TRRS 9:42 12:22 12:52 15:32 15:34
231 DINARES Pau TRRS 9:43:30 12:23:30 12:53:30 15:33:30 15:35:30
271 MEMPOR Marco GASGAS 9:45 12:25 12:55 15:35 15:37
211 TURNER Harry Sherco 9:46:30 12:26:30 12:56:30 15:36:30 15:38:30
226 REUMSCHUSSEL Paul TRRS 9:48 12:28 12:58 15:38 15:40
250 TRUEBA TIO Gerard Beta 9:49:30 12:29:30 12:59:30 15:39:30 15:41:30
225 GUNVALDSEN Jarand TRRS 9:51 12:31 13:01 15:41 15:43
247 SPREAFICO Mattia Vertigo 9:52:30 12:32:30 13:02:30 15:42:30 15:44:30
299 HAGA Sondre GASGAS 9:54 12:34 13:04 15:44 15:46
286 CHATAGNO Gael Electric Motion 9:55:30 12:35:30 13:05:30 15:45:30 15:47:30
268 RABINO Carloalberto Beta 9:57 12:37 13:07 15:47 15:49
236 DANCE Jack GASGAS 9:58:30 12:38:30 13:08:30 15:48:30 15:50:30
219 FARRE Arnau Sherco 10:00 12:40 13:10 15:50 15:52
217 HEMINGWAY Harry Beta 10:01:30 12:41:30 13:11:30 15:51:30 15:53:30
224 CANALES MARTOS Alex Sherco 10:03 12:43 13:13 15:53 15:55
214 GREEN Billy Scorpa 10:04:30 12:44:30 13:14:30 15:54:30 15:56:30
276 PEACE Jack Sherco 10:06 12:46 13:16 15:56 15:58
RIDER TC 0‘1 TC12@160' TC 1? TC24@160'

122 GALLIENI Martina Scorpa 10:07:30 12:47:30 13:17:30 15:57:30 15:59:30
172 ANGST Theresa Beta 10:09 12:49 13:19 15:59 16:01
125 ROBINSON Alicia Beta 10:10:30 12:50:30 13:20:30 16:00:30 16:02:30
138 TER JUNG Sophia TRRS 10:12 12:52 13:22 16:02 16:04
126 SOYER Alycia TRRS 10:13:30 12:53:30 13:23:30 16:03:30 16:05:30
117 HOOVER Madeleine GASGAS 10:15 12:55 13:25 16:05 16:07
146 WACHS Vivian TRRS 10:16:30 12:56:30 13:26:30 16:06:30  16:08:30
123 MINTA Alice Scorpa 10:18 12:58 13:28 16:08 16:10
144 ADSHEAD Kaytlyn TRRS 10:19:30 12:59:30 13:29:30 16:09:30 16:11:30
129 BACCHETTA Alessia GASGAS 10:21 13:01 13:31 16:11 16:13
103 RABINO Andrea sofia Beta 10:22:30 13:02:30 13:32:30 16:12:30 16:14:30
142 PECHACKOVA Denisa TRRS 10:24 13:04 13:34 16:14 16:16
121 ABELLAN Berta Scorpa 10:25:30 13:05:30 13:35:30 16:15:30 16:17:30
133 MONNIER Naomi Montesa 10:27 13:07 13:37 16:17 16:19
101 BRISTOW Emma Sherco 10:28:30 13:08:30 13:38:30 16:18:30 16:20:30
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RIDER

34
73
64
28
17
68
21
56
88
38
11
69

TRIALGP

GANDOLA Lorenzo
BINCAZ Benoit
PETRELLA Luca
GELABERT ROURA Aniol
DUFRESE Hugo

RAGA Adam

MARTYN Toby
GELABERT ROURA Miquel
GRATTAROLA Matteo
MARCELLI Gabriel
CASALES Jorge

BUSTO Jaime

BOU Toni

IMN 302/5

Beta
Sherco
GASGAS
TRRS
GASGAS
Sherco
Honda
Vertigo
Beta
Montesa
TRRS
GASGAS
Montesa

AIROH dAdr~=

TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2

TIME SCHEDULE

INTERMEDIATE T.C. TIMES FOLLOW AT THE END OF THE TIME SCHEDULE

TCO1
I

10:30
10:31:30
10:33
10:34:30
10:36
10:37:30
10:39
10:40:30
10:42
10:43:30
10:45
10:46:30
10:48

START LAP 1 SECTION 12A

TC12@160'

13:10
13:11:30
13:13
13:14:30
13:16
13:17:30
13:19
13:20:30
13:22
13:23:30
13:25
13:26:30
13:28

START LAP 2

TC 13
I

13:40
13:41:30
13:43
13:44:30
13:46
13:47:30
13:49
13:50:30
13:52
13:53:30
13:55
13:56:30
13:58

05-07/07/2024

06/07/2024 - 18:21 - PAGE 3

SECTION 12B

TC24@160'

16:20
16:21:30
16:23
16:24:30
16:26
16:27:30
16:29
16:30:30
16:32
16:33:30
16:35
16:36:30
16:38

Podium

16:22
16:23:30
16:25
16:26:30
16:28
16:29:30
16:31
16:32:30
16:34
16:35:30
16:37
16:38:30
16:40




RIDER

468
448
457
444
424
440
462
429
446
427
449
415
423
421
417
403
474
341
389
352
329
348
339
372
360
338
336
345
383
349
393
374
343
368
356
342
378
364
362
358
335
331
305
377
365
391
376
353
297
274
261
259

_AIROH a~<

IMN 302/5

PASCUET Elia
KROGMEIER Maren
WRASIDLO Emilia
SAUER Emilia
HUNGER Alexandra

HODNEMYR HORVE Nora Marie

MOI Wilde

HERNANDO MARTINEZ Daniela

SCHNEIDER Hannah
BAILEY Sophie

WEBER Linda
TRENTINI Sara

MELING Seline

PENA Margaux

LONYCZ Justyna

PI RAMIREZ Laia
BRANDANI Martina
HODNEMYR HORVE Henrik
BONDZIO Milan
LEHMANN Mattis
STAUDIGEL Paul
MUELLER Colin
SCHLOSSER Lennox
ASLAKSEN Henrik Berge
DUDA Wojciech
RISTEVSKI Marian
BAILLY Lilian

WALLING Benjamin
VENTELON Aime
DANCE Max

AARON Murphy
GOVERTSEN Petter
MONNIER Elouenn
BESNARD Hugo
LLOPIS TARREGA Angel
SACHT Fabio

RIERA Nil

GODINO GOMEZ Ramon
COMBARRO GIRONA Marcos
SKELTON Harison
HEIDEL Johannes
JORGENSEN Jonas
RYNCARZ Pawel
SAFFER Leo

PIQUET Romeo
ECHENE Pablo

SIM Euan

HEMINGWAY George
BONIFACE Jarad
PARKKONEN Anton
FREIXA Marc

DIGNAN Ben

I PARTNERS

8:00
8:01:30
8:03
8:04:30
8:06
8:07:30
8:09
8:10:30
8:12
8:13:30
8:15
8:16:30
8:18
8:19:30
8:21
8:22:30
8:24
8:25:30
8:27
8:28:30
8:30
8:31:30
8:33
8:34:30
8:36
8:37:30
8:39
8:40:30
8:42
8:43:30
8:45
8:46:30
8:48
8:49:30
8:51
8:52:30
8:54
8:55:30
8:57
8:58:30
9:00
9:01:30
9:03
9:04:30
9:06
9:07:30
9:09
9:10:30
9:12
9:13:30
9:15
9:16:30

TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2
TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE T.C.

TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE TIME CHECKS - LAP 1

8:55
8:56:30
8:58
8:59:30
9:01
9:02:30
9:04
9:05:30
9:07
9:08:30
9:10
9:11:30
9:13
9:14:30
9:16
9:17:30
9:19
9:20:30
9:22
9:23:30
9:25
9:26:30
9:28
9:29:30
9:31
9:32:30
9:34
9:35:30
9:37
9:38:30
9:40
9:41:30
9:43
9:44:30
9:46
9:47:30
9:49
9:50:30
9:52
9:53:30
9:55
9:56:30
9:58
9:59:30
10:01
10:02:30
10:04
10:05:30
10:07
10:08:30
10:10
10:11:30

Start Lap 1 SEC3A@55' SEC8A@115'

9:55
9:56:30
9:58
9:59:30
10:01
10:02:30
10:04
10:05:30
10:07
10:08:30
10:10
10:11:30
10:13
10:14:30
10:16
10:17:30
10:19
10:20:30
10:22
10:23:30
10:25
10:26:30
10:28
10:29:30
10:31
10:32:30
10:34
10:35:30
10:37
10:38:30
10:40
10:41:30
10:43
10:44:30
10:46
10:47:30
10:49
10:50:30
10:52
10:53:30
10:55
10:56:30
10:58
10:59:30
11:01
11:02:30
11:04
11:05:30
11:07
11:08:30
11:10
11:11:30

05-07/07/2024

06/07/2024 - 18:21 - PAGE 1




218
222
260
263
216
296
243
288
275
283
237
232
269
280
256
221
253
231
271
211
226
250
225
247
299
286
268
236
219
217
224
214
276
122
172
125
138
126
117
146
123
144
129
103
142
121
133
101
34
73
64
28
17
68
21

IMN 302/5

HOGAN Connor
LAMPKIN Alfie
SUNDBERG Max
PARKKONEN Max
ESCARRA HOMS Arnau
MACCOLL Duncan
SMITH Oliver
GALLOWAY Jamie
HEIDEL Jonathan
ALMTHEN Linus
ZYZNOWSKI Milosz
MARTINEZ SUAREZ Pau
BEREITER Rodney
SANDVIK Jone
HIROHATA Shinya
FABIAN David
NILSEN Mats
DINARES Pau
MEMPOR Marco
TURNER Harry
REUMSCHUSSEL Paul
TRUEBA TIO Gerard
GUNVALDSEN Jarand
SPREAFICO Mattia
HAGA Sondre
CHATAGNO Gael
RABINO Carloalberto
DANCE Jack

FARRE Arnau
HEMINGWAY Harry
CANALES MARTOS Alex
GREEN Billy

PEACE Jack
GALLIENI Martina
ANGST Theresa
ROBINSON Alicia
TER JUNG Sophia
SOYER Alycia
HOOVER Madeleine
WACHS Vivian
MINTA Alice
ADSHEAD Kaytlyn
BACCHETTA Alessia
RABINO Andrea sofia
PECHACKOVA Denisa
ABELLAN Berta
MONNIER Naomi
BRISTOW Emma
GANDOLA Lorenzo
BINCAZ Benoit
PETRELLA Luca
GELABERT ROURA Aniol
DUFRESE Hugo
RAGA Adam
MARTYN Toby

mi B

9:18
9:19:30
9:21
9:22:30
9:24
9:25:30
9:27
9:28:30
9:30
9:31:30
9:33
9:34:30
9:36
9:37:30
9:39
9:40:30
9:42
9:43:30
9:45
9:46:30
9:48
9:49:30
9:51
9:52:30
9:54
9:55:30
9:57
9:58:30
10:00
10:01:30
10:03
10:04:30
10:06
10:07:30
10:09
10:10:30
10:12
10:13:30
10:15
10:16:30
10:18
10:19:30
10:21
10:22:30
10:24
10:25:30
10:27
10:28:30
10:30
10:31:30
10:33
10:34:30
10:36
10:37:30
10:39
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TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2
TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE T.C.

TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE TIME CHECKS - LAP 1

10:13
10:14:30
10:16
10:17:30
10:19
10:20:30
10:22
10:23:30
10:25
10:26:30
10:28
10:29:30
10:31
10:32:30
10:34
10:35:30
10:37
10:38:30
10:40
10:41:30
10:43
10:44:30
10:46
10:47:30
10:49
10:50:30
10:52
10:53:30
10:55
10:56:30
10:58
10:59:30
11:01
11:02:30
11:04
11:05:30
11:07
11:08:30
11:10
11:11:30
11:13
11:14:30
11:16
11:17:30
11:19
11:20:30
11:22
11:23:30
11:25
11:26:30
11:28
11:29:30
11:31
11:32:30
11:34

5

11:13
11:14:30
11:16
11:17:30
11:19
11:20:30
11:22
11:23:30
11:25
11:26:30
11:28
11:29:30
11:31
11:32:30
11:34
11:35:30
11:37
11:38:30
11:40
11:41:30
11:43
11:44:30
11:46
11:47:30
11:49
11:50:30
11:52
11:53:30
11:55
11:56:30
11:58
11:59:30
12:01
12:02:30
12:04
12:05:30
12:07
12:08:30
12:10
12:11:30
12:13
12:14:30
12:16
12:17:30
12:19
12:20:30
12:22
12:23:30
12:25
12:26:30
12:28
12:29:30
12:31
12:32:30
12:34

L
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GELABERT ROURA Miquel
GRATTAROLA Matteo
MARCELLI Gabriel
CASALES Jorge

TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2
TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE T.C.

TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE TIME CHECKS - LAP 1

10:40:30 11:35:30 12:35:30

10:42 11:37 12:37
10:43:30 11:38:30 12:38:30
10:45 11:40 12:40
10:46:30 11:41:30 12:41:30
10:48 11:43 12:43
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TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2

IMN 302/5 05-07/07/2024
TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE T.C.
TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE TIME CHECKS - LAP 2 06/07/2024 - 18:21 - PAGE 1
RIDER Start Lap 2 SEC3B@55' SEC8B@115'
468 PASCUET Elia 11:10 12:05 13:05
448 KROGMEIER Maren 11:11:30 12:06:30 13:06:30
457 WRASIDLO Emilia 11:13 12:08 13:08
444 SAUER Emilia 11:14:30 12:09:30 13:09:30
424 HUNGER Alexandra 11:16 12:11 13:11
440 HODNEMYR HORVE Nora Marie 11:17:30 12:12:30 13:12:30
462 MOI Wilde 11:19 12:14 13:14
429 HERNANDO MARTINEZ Daniela 11:20:30 12:15:30 13:15:30
446 SCHNEIDER Hannah 11:22 12:17 13:17
427 BAILEY Sophie 11:23:30 12:18:30 13:18:30
449 WEBER Linda 11:25 12:20 13:20
415 TRENTINI Sara 11:26:30 12:21:30 13:21:30
423 MELING Seline 11:28 12:23 13:23
421 PENA Margaux 11:29:30 12:24:30 13:24:30
417 LONYCZ Justyna 11:31 12:26 13:26
403 PI RAMIREZ Laia 11:32:30 12:27:30 13:27:30
474 BRANDANI Martina 11:34 12:29 13:29
341 HODNEMYR HORVE Henrik 11:35:30 12:30:30 13:30:30
389 BONDZIO Milan 11:37 12:32 13:32
352 LEHMANN Mattis 11:38:30 12:33:30 13:33:30
329 STAUDIGEL Paul 11:40 12:35 13:35
348 MUELLER Colin 11:41:30 12:36:30 13:36:30
339 SCHLOSSER Lennox 11:43 12:38 13:38
372 ASLAKSEN Henrik Berge 11:44:30 12:39:30 13:39:30
360 DUDA Wojciech 11:46 12:41 13:41
338 RISTEVSKI Marian 11:47:30 12:42:30 13:42:30
336 BAILLY Lilian 11:49 12:44 13:44
345 WALLING Benjamin 11:50:30 12:45:30 13:45:30
383 VENTELON Aime 11:52 12:47 13:47
349 DANCE Max 11:53:30 12:48:30 13:48:30
393 AARON Murphy 11:55 12:50 13:50
374 GOVERTSEN Petter 11:56:30 12:51:30 13:51:30
343 MONNIER Elouenn 11:58 12:53 13:53
368 BESNARD Hugo 11:59:30 12:54:30 13:54:30
356 LLOPIS TARREGA Angel 12:01 12:56 13:56
342 SACHT Fabio 12:02:30 12:57:30 13:57:30
378 RIERA Nil 12:04 12:59 13:59
364 GODINO GOMEZ Ramon 12:05:30 13:00:30 14:00:30
362 COMBARRO GIRONA Marcos 12:07 13:02 14:02
358 SKELTON Harison 12:08:30 13:03:30 14:03:30
335 HEIDEL Johannes 12:10 13:05 14:05
331 JORGENSEN Jonas 12:11:30 13:06:30 14:06:30
305 RYNCARZ Pawel 12:13 13:08 14:08
377 SAFFER Leo 12:14:30 13:09:30 14:09:30
365 PIQUET Romeo 12:16 13:11 14:11
391 ECHENE Pablo 12:17:30 13:12:30 14:12:30
376 SIM Euan 12:19 13:14 14:14
353 HEMINGWAY George 12:20:30 13:15:30 14:15:30
297 BONIFACE Jarad 12:22 13:17 14:17
274 PARKKONEN Anton 12:23:30 13:18:30 14:18:30
261 FREIXA Marc 12:25 13:20 14:20
259 DIGNAN Ben 12:26:30 13:21:30 14:21:30

I PARTNERS
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TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2

IMN 302/5 05-07/07/2024
TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE T.C.
TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE TIME CHECKS - LAP 2 06/07/2024 - 18:21 - PAGE 2
218 HOGAN Connor 12:28 13:23 14:23
222 LAMPKIN Alfie 12:29:30 13:24:30 14:24:30
260 SUNDBERG Max 12:31 13:26 14:26
263 PARKKONEN Max 12:32:30 13:27:30 14:27:30
216 ESCARRA HOMS Arnau 12:34 13:29 14:29
296 MACCOLL Duncan 12:35:30 13:30:30 14:30:30
243 SMITH Oliver 12:37 13:32 14:32
288 GALLOWAY Jamie 12:38:30 13:33:30 14:33:30
275 HEIDEL Jonathan 12:40 13:35 14:35
283 ALMTHEN Linus 12:41:30 13:36:30 14:36:30
237 ZYZNOWSKI Milosz 12:43 13:38 14:38
232 MARTINEZ SUAREZ Pau 12:44:30 13:39:30 14:39:30
269 BEREITER Rodney 12:46 13:41 14:41
280 SANDVIK Jone 12:47:30 13:42:30 14:42:30
256 HIROHATA Shinya 12:49 13:44 14:44
221 FABIAN David 12:50:30 13:45:30 14:45:30
253 NILSEN Mats 12:52 13:47 14:47
231 DINARES Pau 12:53:30 13:48:30 14:48:30
271 MEMPOR Marco 12:55 13:50 14:50
211 TURNER Harry 12:56:30 13:51:30 14:51:30
226 REUMSCHUSSEL Paul 12:58 13:53 14:53
250 TRUEBA TIO Gerard 12:59:30 13:54:30 14:54:30
225 GUNVALDSEN Jarand 13:01 13:56 14:56
247 SPREAFICO Mattia 13:02:30 13:57:30 14:57:30
299 HAGA Sondre 13:04 13:59 14:59
286 CHATAGNO Gael 13:05:30 14:00:30 15:00:30
268 RABINO Carloalberto 13:07 14:02 15:02
236 DANCE Jack 13:08:30 14:03:30 15:03:30
219 FARRE Arnau 13:10 14:05 15:05
217 HEMINGWAY Harry 13:11:30 14:06:30 15:06:30
224 CANALES MARTOS Alex 13:13 14:08 15:08
214 GREEN Billy 13:14:30 14:09:30 15:09:30
276 PEACE Jack 13:16 14:11 15:11
122 GALLIENI Martina 13:17:30 14:12:30 15:12:30
172 ANGST Theresa 13:19 14:14 15:14
125 ROBINSON Alicia 13:20:30 14:15:30 15:15:30
138 TER JUNG Sophia 13:22 14:17 15:17
126 SOYER Alycia 13:23:30 14:18:30 15:18:30
117 HOOVER Madeleine 13:25 14:20 15:20
146 WACHS Vivian 13:26:30 14:21:30 15:21:30
123 MINTA Alice 13:28 14:23 15:23
144 ADSHEAD Kaytlyn 13:29:30 14:24:30 15:24:30
129 BACCHETTA Alessia 13:31 14:26 15:26
103 RABINO Andrea sofia 13:32:30 14:27:30 15:27:30
142 PECHACKOVA Denisa 13:34 14:29 15:29
121 ABELLAN Berta 13:35:30 14:30:30 15:30:30
133 MONNIER Naomi 13:37 14:32 15:32
101 BRISTOW Emma 13:38:30 14:33:30 15:33:30
34 GANDOLA Lorenzo 13:40 14:35 15:35
73 BINCAZ Benoit 13:41:30 14:36:30 15:36:30
64 PETRELLA Luca 13:43 14:38 15:38
28 GELABERT ROURA Aniol 13:44:30 14:39:30 15:39:30
17 DUFRESE Hugo 13:46 14:41 15:41
68 RAGA Adam 13:47:30 14:42:30 15:42:30
21 MARTYN Toby 13:49 14:44 15:44
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GELABERT ROURA Miquel
GRATTAROLA Matteo
MARCELLI Gabriel
CASALES Jorge

TRIALGP OF GERMANY - RND 4 - DAY 2
TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE T.C.

TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE TIME CHECKS - LAP 2

13:50:30 14:45:30 15:45:30

13:52 14:47 15:47
13:53:30 14:48:30 15:48:30
13:55 14:50 15:50
13:56:30 14:51:30 15:51:30
13:58 14:53 15:53
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